THE DATASHEET OF
FAN4803CS1X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. 1.2.3 11/2/04
Features
• Internally synchronized PFC and PWM in one 8-pin IC
• Patented one-pin voltage error amplifier with advanced

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number PFC/PWM Frequency Temperature Range Package
FAN4803CS-1 67kHz / 67kHz 0°C to 70°C 8-Pin SOIC (S08)
FAN4803CS-2 67kHz / 134kHz 0°C to 70°C 8-Pin SOIC (S08)
FAN4803CP-1 67kHz / 67kHz 0°C to 70°C 8-Pin PDIP (P08)
FAN4803CP-2 67kHz / 134kHz 0°C to 70°C 8-Pin PDIP (P08)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View FAN4803CS1X on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management